104TH SANTA BARBARA NATIONAL HORSE SHOW BREED WEEK **JULY 3-6, 2024** SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

	Diamond\$5,000
	Host of Specialty Event, Preferred Stabling, 2 Box Seats, Golf Cart 2 Free Tack Stalls, VIP
	Parking, Signage in ring, PA Announcements, 3 Division Sponsorships, Name on Website
	Platinum Elite\$3,500
	Host of Specialty Event, Preferred Stabling, Box Seat, Golf Cart 2 Free Tack Stalls, Signage in
	ring, Name on Website, PA Announcements, 2 Division Sponsorships
	Platinum\$2,000
	Host of Specialty Event, Preferred Stabling, 2 Free Tack Stalls, Box Seat Signage in ring, Name
	on Website, PA Announcements, 2 Division Sponsorships
	Gold\$1,000
	Preferred Stabling, Free Tack Stall, Signage in ring, Name on Website, PA Announcements, Division Sponsor
	Silver\$500
	1/2 Price Tack Stall, Name on Website, PA Announcements, Championship Class Sponsorship
	Bronze\$250
	Name on Website, PA Announcements, Class Sponsorship
	Championship Class Sponsor\$100
	Class Sponsor\$75
	The Santa Barbara Showgrounds Foundation is recognized as a nonprofit public benefit
	corporation 501(c)(3) corporation. Tax ID # 46-1842862
	Make checks payable to:
	Santa Rarbara
	Showgrounds Foundation
	_ Zip
	Mail to:
	Class Requested: Lance Bennett - Show Manager
D1 (151011)	PO Box 1064
C:	Bonsall, CA 92003

Signature:_____